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SCIENTIFIC

Canada

SOUTH CA

Alaska

Cassandra Haines Q Stephanie Kohl @ Michael Ryan a Chrissy Cordeiro

Senior Service Sales Territory Manager Service Sales Territory Manager Service Sales Territory Manager Service Sales Territory Manager

chaines@peakscientific.com skhol@peakscientific.com mryan@peakscientific.com ccordeiro@peakscientific.com

@ zachary Holt Jason Lima

Service Sales Territory Manager !-Iead of Service Sales NA

zholt@peakscientific.com lima@peakscientific.com

OEM Key Accounts

O Angelo Canessa O Michael Olesch O Lorna Valentine (HQ)
OEM Key Account Manager OEM Key Account Manager OEM Key Account Manager
Thermo, Shimadzu, Advien, Bruker, Dionex, PerkinElmer & VWR / Advantor  Waters & Agilent Sciex

acanessa@peakscientific.com molesch@peakscientific.com Ivalentine@peakscientific.com
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